
Varanasi - Bhusaval SpecialFare Special/01184X - Exp - CR 
STA/Satna Junction to PPI/Pipariya 

5h 30m - 367 km - 2 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BSB Varanasi Junction 22:00 0 1 0 33 77 NR
2 COI Chheoki Junction

(Allahabad)
02:05 02:10 5m 0 2 135 71 97 NCR

3 MKP Manikpur Junction 03:28 03:30 2m 0 2 227 58 243 NCR
4 STA Satna Junction 04:50 05:00 10m 0 2 305 91 315 WCR
5 KTE Katni Junction 06:05 06:10 5m 0 2 403 84 381 WCR
6 JBP Jabalpur 07:15 07:25 10m 0 2 494 58 411 WCR
7 PPI Pipariya 10:30 10:32 2m 0 2 672 43 335 WCR
8 ET Itarsi Junction 12:05 12:15 10m 0 2 738 54 329 WCR
9 KNW Khandwa Junction 15:40 15:45 5m 0 2 922 73 302 CR
10 NPNR Nepanagar 16:20 16:22 2m 0 2 964 79 289 CR
11 BAU Burhanpur 16:42 16:44 2m 0 2 991 54 267 CR
12 BSL Bhusaval Junction 17:45 0 2 1045 - 205 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 12 2024 (12:58)

May 12 2024 (12:58)

1

1


